
 

 

 LOS ALTOS SCHOOL DISTRICT 
 

2012-13 CALENDAR OF BOARD MEETINGS 
 
 
 

 
  

JULY 
No Meetings 

 

JANUARY 
Monday, January 14, 2013 
Monday, January 28, 2013 

 
  

AUGUST FEBRUARY 
Monday, August 13, 2012 
Monday, August 27, 2012 

Monday, February 11, 2013 

 
  

SEPTEMBER MARCH 
Monday, September 10, 2012 
Monday, September 24, 2012 

Monday, March 11, 2013 
Monday, March 25, 2013 

 
  

OCTOBER APRIL 
Monday, October 8, 2012 

Monday, October 22, 2012 
Monday, April 1, 2013 

Monday, April 22, 2013 
 
  

NOVEMBER MAY 
Tuesday, November 13, 2012 

 
Monday, May 13, 2013 
Tuesday, May 28, 2013 

 
  

DECEMBER JUNE 
Monday, December 10, 2012 

 
Monday, June 10, 2013 
Monday, June 24, 2013 

 
  

 
 

Board Meetings are held at 7:00 p.m. at the District Office, 201 Covington Road, Los Altos 
 

 
 
 
Adopted by the Board:  June 18, 2012 


